
    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY 

Name Name

Wedding Date Shower Date

Contact Info

Qty Brand Description Color Price Purchased 
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August 11, 2019	

September 7, 2019

Katrina Ritchot

Kyle Ouellette

2

1
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1
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1

1

1

2

1

11

1

Fox Run

Prepera

Chef’n

Beeswrap

Stay Fresh

Stay Fresh 

Hutzler

Mepal

Le Creuset

Ironwood

Bevard

CDN

Kitchenart

Le Creuset

Veggie sac

Wine chiller & utensil holder

41.99

Simple mist oil spray  white

24.99

Salad dressing mixer

24.99

food wrap assort.

25.99

Potato bag

any

7.99

Onion bag

any

7.99

Cheese saver

any

12.99

Bento lunchbox

any

29.99

Kettle

chiffon pink

120.00

Le Creuset

Jug

blue

80.00

Pizza holder

wood

85.99

Salad tosser utensil 

wood

34.99

Combo probe

white

52.99

marble

Measuring spoons

9.99

Large spatula

blue

Le Creuset

Medium spatula

blue

25.00

20.00

Bread sac

1



6.99

14.99

1

gift certificates

any





    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without 
notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes 
existing sale and electrical items.

The Happy Cooker 464 Stradbrook Ave R3L 0J9 (204)-453-2665


