The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY

Name	Katrina Ritchot		Name	Kyle Ouellette	
Wedding Date	August 11, 2019		Shower Date	September 7, 2019	
Contact Info					
Qty	Brand	Description	Color	Price	Purchased
2	Fox Run Wine	chiller & utensil	holder marb	ole 41.99	
1	Prepera	Simple mist oil :	spray white	24.99	
1	Chef'n	Salad dressing	mixer	24.99	
5	Beeswrap	food wrap assol	t. any	25.99	
1	Stay Fresh	Potato bag	any	7.99	
1	Stay Fresh	Onion bag	any	7.99	
1	Hutzler	Cheese saver	any	12.99	
2	Mepal Bento	lunchbox	any	29.99	
1	Le Creuset	Kettle	chiffon pink	120.00	
1	Le Creuset	Jug	blue	80.00	
1	Ironwood	Pizza holder	wood	85.99	
1	Bevard	Salad tosser ute	nsil wood	34.99	
1	CDN	Combo probe	white	52.99	
2	Kitchenart	Measuring spoo	ns	9.99	
1	Le Creuset	Large spatula	blue	25.00	
1	Le Creuset	Medium spatula	blue	20.00	
1		Veggie sac		6.99	
1		Bread sac		14.99	
		gift certificat	es		



The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes existing sale and electrical items.